
Grid West Seminar on Estimated Costs Benefits
July 20-21, 2005 - Sheraton Portland Airport Hotel

Registration List

7/20/05R FIRST NAME LAST NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE
v Cliff Monar AESO cliff.monar@aeso.ca 403-539-2457
v Jerry Smith APS jerry.smith@aps.com 602-250-1135

Sign-in John Wulf Areva john.wulf@areva-TD.com 425-466-6160
v Margie Schaff ATNI-EDC mschaff@att.net 303-443-0182
v Bruce Folsom Avista bruce.folsom@avista.com 509-495-8706
v Ed Groce Avista ed.groce@avista.com 509-495-4164
v Patrick Maher Avista patrick.maher@avistacorp.com 509-495-8527
v Carol Opatrny BCTC ccopat@e-z.net 360-666-8510
v Syd Berwager BPA sdberwager@bpa.gov 503-230-5958
v Ed Bleifuss BPA ebleifuss@bpa.gov 503-230-3973

Allen Burns BPA alburns@bpa.gov 503-230-5717
Rich Gilman BPA ragillman@bpa.gov 503-230-6010

v Mark Jackson BPA majackson@bpa.gov 503-230-2846
v Eric King BPA evking@bpa.gov 503-230-5236
v Preston Michie BPA pdmichie@bpa.gov 503-230-4354
v Ottie Nabors BPA ofnabors@bpa.gov 503-230-4002
v Ron Rodewald BPA rkrodewald@bpa.gov 503-230-3776
v Janelle Schmidt BPA jlschmidt@bpa.gov 503-230-4385
v Don Wolfe BPA dvwolfe@bpa.gov 503-230-5145

Peggy Olds BPA paolds@bp a.gov 360-418-2856
v Tim Smith BPA trsmith@bpa.gov 503-230-4612
v Cliff Perigo Clifford C. Perigo, LLC ccp7@comcast.net 503-636-6500

Dave Jermain DOJ Consulting davidojermain@hotmail.com 503-329-8223
v Ray Bliven DSI's rdb@r-c-s-inc.com 360-737-3877
v Layne Brown Duke Energy lpbrown@duke-energy.com 801-531-4400
v Alan Davis Enventure alan@enventure.com 406-442-2292
v Linda Boomer Franklin PUD lboomer@franklinpud.com 509-542-5910
v Bill Pascoe Great Northern Power Development pascoeenergy@aol.com 406-494-2075
v Kurt Conger GW Coordinating Team kconger@nrgxs.com 425-444-3149  
v Sarah Dennison-Leonard GW Coordinating Team sdleonard@krogh-leonard.com 503-219-9649
v Chris Elliott GW Coordinating Team chrisrtowest@earthlink.net 502-262-9421
v Bud Krogh GW Coordinating Team ekrogh@serv.net 206-464-1872
v Steve Walton GW Coordinating Team swalton@ieee.net 360-607-0736
v Randy Hardy Hardy Energy rhardy@hardyenergy.com 206-264-0224
v Linc Wolverton ICNU lwolv@tds.net 360-263-3675
v Chuck Durick Idaho Power cdurick@idahopower.com 208-388-2450
v Ron Schellberg Idaho Power rschellberg@idahopower.com 208-388-2455
v Malcolm McLellan Idaho Power - Attorney mcm@vnf.com 206-829-1814

Bridge: Lou Ann Westerfield Idaho PUC LouAnn.Westerfield@puc.idaho.gov 208-334-0323
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v Joseph Eto Lawrence Berkeley National Lab jheto@lbl.gov 510-486-7284
Sign-in Paul Whiting Longview Fibre Co. plwhiting@longfibre.com 360-575-5585

v Larry Nordell Montana Consumer Council lnordell@mt.gov 406-444-2772
Tom Schneider Montana PSC tschneider@mt.gov 406-444-6169

v Robert Kahn NIPPC rkahn@nippc.org 206-236-7200
v Dwight Langer Northern Wasco PUD dwight@nwasco.com 541-298-3300
v Milt Skov Northern Wasco PUD mskov@charter.net 541-298-4093
v Bill Ward Northern Wasco PUD lamar2@charter.net 541-296-4854
v Ray Brush NorthWestern ray.brush@northernwestern.com 406-497-4278
v Ted Williams NorthWestern ted.williams@northwestern.com 406-497-4385
v Don Brookhyser NV Independ.Energy Coalition/Cogen Coalition WA deb@a-klaw.com 503-402-8702

Sign-in Steve Weiss NW Energy Coalition steve@nwenergy.org 503-851-4054
v Wally Gibson NW Power & Conservation Council wgibson@nwcouncil.org 503-222-5161
v Terry Morlan NW Power & Conservation Council tmorlan@nwcouncil.org 503-222-5161
v Susan Ackerman NW Requirements Utilities susan.k.ackerman@comcast.net 503-297-2392
v Farrokh Albuyeh OATI farrokh.albuyeh@oati.net 612-360-1657
v John Savage Oregon Public Utiltity Commission john.savage@state.or.us 503-378-6611

Sign-in Michael DeWolf PAC michael.dewolf@pacificorp.com 503-813-6444
Sign-in Jim Hicks PAC jim.hicks@pacificorp.com 503-813-5432
Sign-in Paul Kroger PAC paul.kroger@pacificorp.com 503-813-5320
Sign-in Dina Thompson PAC dina.thompson@pacificorp.com 503-813-5333

v Rich Bayless PacifiCorp rich.bayless@pacificorp.com 503-813-5739
v Pete Craven PacifiCorp pete.craven@pacificorp.com 503-813-5635
v Kurt Granat PacifiCorp kurt.granat@pacificorp.com 503-813-5744
v Sharon Helms PacifiCorp sharon.helms@pacificorp.com 503-813-6419
v Paul Johnson PacifiCorp paul.johnson@pacificorp.com 503-813-5285
v Massoud Jourabchi PacifiCorp massoud.jourabchi@pacificorp.com 503-813-5545

Mark Maher PacifiCorp mark.maher@pacificorp.com 503-813-5357
Toan Nguyen PacifiCorp toan.nguyen@pacificorp.com 503-813-5144

v Pam Jacklin PacifiCorp (Stoel Rives) pljacklin@stoel.com 503-294-9406
Sign-in Marv Landauer PBA mjlandauer@bpa.gov 503-230-4105

v Roger Purdom Pendulum Consulting, LLC rpurdom@nwi.net 509-860-7102
Sign-in Lindy Fisker PGE valencia.fisker@pgn.com 503-464-7640

v Aleka Scott PNGC aleka@pngc.com 503-288-1234
Sign-in Jack Bernhardsen PNSC jack@pnsc-center.com 360-418-2956

Matthew Featherston Portland General Electric matt.featherston@pgn.com 503-464-7394
v George Hutcherson Portland General Electric george.hutcherson@pgn.com 503-464-8027
v Malcolm McCay Portland General Electric malcolm.mccay@pgn.com 503-464-8937
v Jeff Fuller PRM jfuller@prmllp.com 425-460-1110
v Ray Nelson PRM rnelson@prmllp.com 425-451-9123
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v Kevin O'meara Public Power Council kpom@ppc pdx.org 503-232-2427
v Paul McGuire Public Utilties of Nevada pmcguire@puc.state.nv.us 775-684-6143
v Grant Siwinski Public Utilties of Nevada siwinski@puc.state.nv.us 775-684-6175
v Tom DeBoer Puget Sound Energy tom.deboer@pse.com 425-462-3495
v David Hoff Puget Sound Energy david.hoff@pse.com 425-462-3716
v Tom Foley Renewable NW Project fthomas20@comcast.net 503-335-5825
v Natalie McIntire Renewable NW Project natalie@rnp.org 503-223-4544
v Chris Clark-Deschene Schaff & Clark-Deschene clarkdeschene@attt.net 303-443-0182
v John Carlin Seattle City Light john.carlin@seattle.gov 206-386-4540
v Jim McMorran Sierra Pacific Power jmcmorran@sppc.com 775-834-4640
v Connie Westadt Sierra Pacific Power cwestadt@sppc.com 775-834-5697
v Jim Jennings Snohomish Co. PUD jpjennings@snopud.com 425-783-8269
v Joe Hoerner Tacoma Power joe.hoerner@cityoftacoma.org 253-502-8730

Sign-in Meredith Aitken The Structure Group meredith@sequoia-llc.com 604-644-5189
v Sean Donoghue The Structure Group sean.donoghue@scgo.com 813-786-1345
v David Hallam The Structure Group dhallam@earthlink.net 415-789-1181
v Alex Lago The Structure Group alex.lago@scgo.com 281-414-1135
v Karl Wunderlich USBR kwunderlich@do.usbr.gov 303-445-3636

Bridge: Nancy Kelly Utah CCS nkelly@utah.gov 208-234-0636
v George Compton Utah Division of Public Utilities gcompton@utah.gov 801-530-6950
v Greg Nothstein WA Energy Policy gregn@ep.cted.wa.gov 360-956-2098
v Charles Reinhold WestConnect reinhold@globalcrossing.net 208-253-6916
v Erik Westergaard Westergaard Consulting westergaard@telus.net 604-862-8697

Sign-in Dick Byers WUTC dbyers@wutc.wa.gov 360-664-1209
Bridge: Darrell Zlomke Wyoming PSC dzlomk@state.wy.us 307-777-5724
Sign-in 


